
Year 
Subject 

Type
Credit Points

Core PFA401 10
Core LDF402 10

Core IMH402 10

Core ASL402 10

Core DYX403 10

Core MHC402 10

Core ACP601 10

Core MHP601 10

Core ICP601 10

Elective Elective 1 10

Elective Elective 2 10

Core EMP603 10
Elective Elective 3 10

Elective Elective 4 10

Core EMP604 10

Elective Elective 5 10

MEDSEA17

Master of Education (Special Education, Advanced)
The Master of Education (Special Education, Advanced) is two years in duration for a full time student. Each year consists of three Study Periods, also known as Trimesters.

Core subjects - compulsory subjects that you must complete

Elective subjects - subjects you can choose from the Elective Bank below

This course comprises of 16 subjects that you are required to complete: 11 core subjects and 5 elective subjects.

Prerequisite subject - a subject you must complete before undertaking another subject 

RPL - Should you have any Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) credits that make you eligible for exemptions, please contact your Program Director to discuss further.

Please note: Not all subjects run each Study Period. If your suggested subjects are unavailable, we encourage you to contact your Program Director to discuss further.

SUGGESTED STUDY PATTERN

Subject Prerequisite

-

Dyslexia -

Learning Differences

Mental Health in Context -

Study Period 3

Y
EA

R
 1

 

Study Period 1 

Person First in Autism -
-

Introduction to Mental Health Conditions -

Study Period 2

Autism Support Across the Lifespan

Autism: Contemporary practices 	PFA401 & ASL402 must be completed prior to taking ACP601
Mental Health for Education Practice IMH402 & MHC402 must be completed prior to taking MHP601

-

Study Period 5

Education Major Project A ACP601 & ICP601 & MHP601 must be completed prior to taking EMP603
Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below -

Y
EA

R
 2

Study Period 4

Inclusive Classroom Practice LDF402 & DYX403 must be completed prior to taking ICP601

Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below -

Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below -

Study Period 6

Education Major Project B EMP603 must be completed prior to taking EMP604

Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below -

Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below



Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

MGMT6000

MGMT6009

MGT502

DSGN6031

UED602

PSY504A

PSY510A

PSY513A

PUBH6000

PUBH6007

Any questions? Please contact your Success Coach on yoursuccesscoach@laureate.edu.au

EDUC6000

TED403

ELECTIVE BANK 

Master of Education (Special Education, Advanced)

Prerequisite or Corequisite

 -

 -

Understanding and Interpreting Education Data

Subject Name 

Design Thinking for Education

Technology and Education

Innovation for Education

Course Code 

IED402

DTE401

 -

 -

 -

Becoming a High-Achieving Professional

Program Design, Implementation and Evaluation

Social Behavioral and Cultural Factors in Public Health

Social Enterprise

Business Communications

Managing People and Teams

Dynamic Leadership  -

 -

 -

 -

 -

 -

Positive Psychology and Coaching

Mental Health – Therapeutic Assessment and Intervention

Working with Young People

 -

 -

 -


