MEDSEA17

Master of Education (Special Education, Advanced)

The Master of Education (Special Education, Advanced) is two years in duration for a full time student. Each year consists of three Study Periods, also known as Trimesters.

Core subjects - compulsory subjects that you must complete

Elective subjects - subjects you can choose from the Elective Bank below

This course comprises of 16 subjects that you are required to complete: 11 core subjects and 5 elective subjects.

Prerequisite subject - a subject you must complete before undertaking another subject

RPL - Should you have any Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) credits that make you eligible for exemptions, please contact your Program Director to discuss further.

Please note: Not all subjects run each Study Period. If your suggested subjects are unavailable, we encourage you to contact your Program Director to discuss further.

	SUGGESTED STUDY PATTERN						
Year	Subject Type		Subject	Prerequisite	Credit Points		
	Study Period 1						
	Core	PFA401	Person First in Autism	-	10		
	Core	LDF402	Learning Differences	-	10		
	Core	IMH402	Introduction to Mental Health Conditions	-	10		
YEAR 1	Study Period 2						
	Core	ASL402	Autism Support Across the Lifespan	-	10		
>	Core	DYX403	Dyslexia	-	10		
	Core	MHC402	Mental Health in Context	-	10		
	Study Period 3						
	Core Core	ACP601 MHP601	Autism: Contemporary practices Mental Health for Education Practice	PFA401 & ASL402 must be completed prior to taking ACP601 IMH402 & MHC402 must be completed prior to taking MHP601	10 10		
	Study Period 4						
	Core	ICP601	Inclusive Classroom Practice	LDF402 & DYX403 must be completed prior to taking ICP601	10		
YEAR 2	Elective	Elective 1	Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below	-	10		
	Elective	Elective 2	Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below	-	10		
	Study Period 5						
	Core	EMP603	Education Major Project A	ACP601 & ICP601 & MHP601 must be completed prior to taking EMP603	10		
	Elective	Elective 3	Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below	-	10		
	Elective	Elective 4	Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below	-	10		
	Study Period 6						
	Core	EMP604	Education Major Project B	EMP603 must be completed prior to taking EMP604	10		
	Elective	Elective 5	Choose one of the electives from the elective bank below	-	10		

ELECTIVE BANK Master of Education (Special Education, Advanced)

Course Code	Subject Name	Prerequisite or Corequisite	Credit Points
IED402	Innovation for Education	-	10
DTE401	Design Thinking for Education	-	10
TED403	Technology and Education	-	10
EDUC6000	Becoming a High-Achieving Professional	-	10
UED602	Understanding and Interpreting Education Data	-	10
DSGN6031	Social Enterprise	-	10
MGT502	Business Communications	-	10
MGMT6009	Managing People and Teams	-	10
MGMT6000	Dynamic Leadership	-	10
PUBH6007	Program Design, Implementation and Evaluation	-	10
PUBH6000	Social Behavioral and Cultural Factors in Public Health	-	10
PSY513A	Mental Health – Therapeutic Assessment and Intervention	-	10
PSY510A	Working with Young People	-	10
PSY504A	Positive Psychology and Coaching	-	10

Any questions? Please contact your Success Coach on yoursuccesscoach@laureate.edu.au

